














ﬁ.h_ C
o
& S ) O
o | | & h -— .
o , s Pd O O o
o — o o— o o o
01 -1 '1 01 ll ol
/







amay

amay
ajin

alib



















e

ema,
emala
ec’

eben ch'oc

10










e

13







B e e B e e ——
: £e pe pu
} ta to tu
|
1
* pata tupu
popo tutu tupu
| patu' to'o pata
pata pétu' to'o
popo tupu - tutu
pata
a pa’ pata
_ u paf paté





































1 mabi
mibi
méti
mati
mati
mati
mati
mati

mati

SOS
momo
u pitu
mut.

u pop

u pa' pata

u péf patu'

2t










	5002-01
	5002-02
	5002-03
	5002-04
	5002-05
	5002-06
	5002-07
	5002-08
	5002-09
	5002-10
	5002-11
	5002-12
	5002-13
	5002-14
	5002-15
	5002-16
	5002-17
	5002-18
	5002-19
	5002-20
	5002-21
	5002-22
	5003-23
	5002-24
	5002-25
	5002-26
	5002-27
	5002-28
	5002-29
	5002-30
	5002-31
	5002-32
	5002-33

